o~ d info@shelterstore.co.uk Call: 0800 612 7503 UK Aggregates Ltd, The
S H E LT E R S TO R E Factory, 8 Portland

THE MANUFACTURING STANDARD Commercial Estate, Ripple
Road, Barking, IG11 0TW

Flat Top Steel Bollard

evar:£33.75 1 OTAL Inc.
VAT: £40.50 aslow as
TOTAL Inc. VAT:
£34.43

*Base price, not including any custom options.

Product Images

https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/catalog/product/view/id/1725/s/flat-top-steel-bollard-rb 101/ 09/04/2024



https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/catalog/product/view/id/1725/s/flat-top-steel-bollard-rb101/

SREN HAS

NOLOGY m !

https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/catalog/product/view/id/1725/s/flat-top-steel-bollard-rb 101/

09/04/2024


https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/catalog/product/view/id/1725/s/flat-top-steel-bollard-rb101/

Description

Steel bollards add obvious security to your landscape. As
steel is exceptionally strong and will not fracture on impact, it
is ideal for ram raid deterrence, protected parking and
pedestrian walkways. Ideal perimeter barrier on their own or
as a match for Rhino telescopic posts.

Specification

e Galvanised 3mm Steel as standard - BSEN I1SO 1461

e All Steel Bollards are galvanised as standard but can also be powder coated to any RAL colour

e Variety of Standard Diametres, choose from the options above

e 1200mm overall height as standard. Other lengths can be provided on request, other popular heights
are 1000mm & 1500mm

e Looking for this in stainless steel, then please click here

Bespoke Requirements

e Our bollards can be made to your exact requirements, specific heights, colours, finish and diametres.
Call us today to discuss your bespoke needs.

Delivery

¢ 3-5 working days
e Free Delivery included

Additional Information

Best Sellers M2 No

09/04/2024
https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/catalog/product/view/id/1725/s/flat-top-steel-bollard-rb 101/


https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/product/semi-domed-top-stainless-steel-bollard-rs001
https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/catalog/product/view/id/1725/s/flat-top-steel-bollard-rb101/

Additional Options

Choose Finish

RAL Colour Code

Choose Fixing

Custom Colour

Choose Size

Galvanised

Galv and Powder coat colour
1023 Traffic Yellow
3000 Flame Red

5002 Ultramarine Blue
5017 Traffic Blue

6005 Moss Green
7015 Slate Grey

6024 Traffic Green
9005 Jet Black

9010 Pure White
Custom Colour
Underground (Ragged)
Overground (Flanged)

Overground (Flanged) including bolts

60mm Dia x 1200mm H
76mm Dia x 1200mm H
89mm Dia x 1200mm H
107mm Dia x 1200mm H
114mm Dia x 1200mm H
129mm Dia x 1200mm H
140mm Dia x 1200mm H

154mm Dia x 1200mm H

https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/catalog/product/view/id/1725/s/flat-top-steel-bollard-rb 101/

£0.00

£7.70

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£220.00

£0.00

£11.00

£19.80

£0.00

£0.00

£22.50

£32.20

£35.13

£42.30

£45.80

£50.30

£130.12

09/04/2024


https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/catalog/product/view/id/1725/s/flat-top-steel-bollard-rb101/

https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/catalog/product/view/id/1725/s/flat-top-steel-bollard-rb101/

09/04/2024


https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/catalog/product/view/id/1725/s/flat-top-steel-bollard-rb101/

