

Flat Top Steel Bollard

EX. VAT: £33.75 TOTAL Inc. VAT: £40.50 As low as TOTAL Inc. VAT: £34.43

*Base price, not including any custom options.

Product Images

SHELTERSTORE











Description

Steel bollards add obvious security to your landscape. As steel is exceptionally strong and will not fracture on impact, it is ideal for ram raid deterrence, protected parking and pedestrian walkways. Ideal perimeter barrier on their own or as a match for Rhino telescopic posts.

Specification

- Galvanised 3mm Steel as standard BSEN ISO 1461
- All Steel Bollards are galvanised as standard but can also be powder coated to any RAL colour
- Variety of Standard Diametres, choose from the options above
- 1200mm overall height as standard. Other lengths can be provided on request, other popular heights are 1000mm & 1500mm
- Looking for this in stainless steel, then please click here

Bespoke Requirements

• Our bollards can be made to your exact requirements, specific heights, colours, finish and diametres. Call us today to discuss your bespoke needs.

Delivery

- 3-5 working days
- Free Delivery included

Additional Information

Best Sellers M2 No	
	No

Additional Options

Choose Finish	Galvanised	£0.00
	Galv and Powder coat colour	£7.70
RAL Colour Code	1023 Traffic Yellow	£0.00
	3000 Flame Red	£0.00
	5002 Ultramarine Blue	£0.00
	5017 Traffic Blue	£0.00
	6005 Moss Green	£0.00
	7015 Slate Grey	£0.00
	6024 Traffic Green	£0.00
	9005 Jet Black	£0.00
	9010 Pure White	£0.00
	Custom Colour	£220.00
Choose Fixing	Underground (Ragged)	£0.00
	Overground (Flanged)	£11.00
	Overground (Flanged) including bolts	£19.80
Custom Colour		£0.00
Choose Size	60mm Dia x 1200mm H	£0.00
	76mm Dia x 1200mm H	£22.50
	89mm Dia x 1200mm H	£32.20
	101mm Dia x 1200mm H	£35.13
	114mm Dia x 1200mm H	£42.30
	129mm Dia x 1200mm H	£45.80
	140mm Dia x 1200mm H	£50.30
	154mm Dia x 1200mm H	£130.12

